
BROOKLINE HIGH SCHOOL
BOYS VARSITY HOCKEY 

2023-2024 Schedule

DATE DAY TIME EVENT TYPE OPPONENT LOCATION

November 29, 2023 Wednesday 7:20 PM SCRIMMAGE Duxbury Bog Ice Rink

December 3, 2023 Sunday 1:20 PM SCRIMMAGE Algonquin

December 6, 2023 Wednesday 7:30 PM SCRIMMAGE King Phillip Foxboro Sports Center

December 8, 2023 Friday 5:00 PM SCRIMMAGE Waltham

December 13, 2023 Wednesday 7:00 PM AWAY GAME Framingham Loring Arena
December 16, 2023 Saturday 7:20 PM AWAY GAME Na ck Chase Arena
December 20, 2023 Wednesday 6:45 PM AWAY GAME Needham Babson College

December 27, 2023 Wednesday 3:00 PM AWAY GAME Vermont Holiday Tournament

December 28, 2023 Thursday TBD AWAY GAME TBD Vermont Holiday Tournament

January 6, 2024 Saturday 12:00 PM HOME GAME Wellesley Walter Brown
January 10, 2024 Wednesday 4:00 PM AWAY GAME Newton North Ryan Arena, Watertown
January 12, 2024 Friday 7:45 PM AWAY GAME Lexington Travis Roy Jr. Beanpot
January 13, 2023 Saturday 12 or 3 AWAY GAME TBD Travis Roy Jr. Beanpot
January 15, 2024 Monday 4:00 PM HOME GAME Burlington Walter Brown
January 17, 2024 Monday 4:00 PM HOME GAME St. Mary’s Walter Brown
January 20, 2024 Saturday 2:20 PM HOME GAME Braintree Ryan Arena, Watertown
January 24, 2024 Wednesday 7:00 PM AWAY GAME Weymouth Connell Memorial Rinl
January 27, 2024 Saturday 6:00 PM HOME GAME Walpole Walter Brown
January 31, 2024 Wednesday 6:00 PM HOME GAME Na ck Walter Brown
February 3, 2024 Saturday 6:00 PM HOME GAME Milton Walter Brown
February 7, 2024 Wednesday 6:15 PM AWAY GAME Wellesley Boston Sports Ins tute
February 10, 2024 Saturday 4:00 PM HOME GAME Newton North Walter Brown
February 14, 2024 Wednesday 6:00 PM HOME GAME Framingham Walter Brown
February 21, 2024 Wednesday 6:00 PM HOME GAME Malden Catholic Walter Brown
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